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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Fine Art - Jun 15 2021

Collectable - Jun 08 2021
Ethno World - Jun 01 2021

Decorative Arts - May 18 2021
BeDazzled - May 11 2021
TopNotch - May 04 2021

The "Donnington" - Apr 27 2021
Antique & Art - Apr 20 2021
Ethno World - Apr 13 2021



$300 - $500

Lot # 186

Lot # 187
187 2001 Rolls Royce Silver Seraph,

odometer showing approx. 99,130
kms, Fine Condition.

$40,000 - $50,000

186 Set of Waterford crystal stemware.

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com



The "Donnington" Auction
Tuesday, April 27th 2021

$25,000 - $35,000

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 Art glass bowl signed Lalique France,

12 1/2" d., "Luxembourg Cherub".
$2,000 - $3,000

1 Acrylic on canvas signed Harrison
(Ted), 48" x 64", "Magnificent Yukon".

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 3

Lot # 4
4 Ch'ien-lung Mandarin punch bowl on

stand, 15 1/4", (Brook House Park
Lane, Sold May 1932).

$2,000 - $4,000

3 Bijar rug, approximately 12'6" x 5'9".

$150 - $250

Lot # 181

Lot # 182
182 Ardebil runner, approximately 10'3" x

2'10".
$200 - $300

181 Rectangular glass top metal based
coffee table.

Lot # 183

Lot # 184
184 Pair of Lalique France crystal Swans,

15" and 12".
$2,500 - $3,500

183 Sterling silver Christening mug, 3
napkin rings and 8 coffee spoons.

Lot # 185
185 Platinum Eternity ring set with

sapphires and diamonds.
$300 - $400

$100 - $150



$400 - $600

Lot # 176

Lot # 177
177 19th century walnut "Mail" box.

$200 - $400

176 Queen Ann style oak three drawer
lowboy, 30" wide.

Lot # 178

Lot # 179
179 Oval glass topped metal base coffee

table.
$150 - $250

178 Lee Industries floral upholstered
settee.

Lot # 180
180 Lee Industries floral upholstered

settee.
$200 - $400

$200 - $400

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 5

Lot # 6
6 Modern oak dining table and a set of

twelve oak Barley Twist chairs, 10'6" x
4'.

$1,000 - $2,000

5 17th century map "Le Canada ou
Nouvelle France", 17" x 23". $5,000 - $7,500

Lot # 7

Lot # 8
8 Oil on canvas signed J.F.Herring 1849,

31 1/2" d., "Farmyard with Cathedral".
$10,000 - $20,000

7 Oil on canvas signed Adelsteen
Normann - Dusseldorf 1876, 40" x 76"
"Natures Grandeur".



$10,000 - $20,000

Lot # 9

Lot # 10
10 Late 18th century oak drop leaf dining

table, 61" x 72".
$750 - $1,250

9 Oil on canvas signed J.F.Herring 1849,
31 1/2" d., "Farmyard - Horses in
harness".

$400 - $600

Lot # 11

Lot # 12
12 Small late 18th/ early 19th century

carved oak settle with high back.
$400 - $600

11 19th century heavily carved oak server
with cupboard and drawers, 54 1/2"
wide.

$100 - $200

Lot # 172

Lot # 173
173 Watercolour signed Thos. W. Fripp

1925, 20" x 15", "Mt. Stephen, BC".
$1,000 - $2,000

172 Scuby Furs full length black mink
coat.

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 174

Lot # 175
175 Oil on canvas signed Henri Masson,

16" x 20", "Fishing in the Spring".
$750 - $1,250

174 Oil on canvas signed Henri Masson,
18" x 24", "Sugarbush in April".



$150 - $250

Lot # 168

Lot # 169
169 Set of 18 Royal Doulton Gold & Blue

dinner plates.
$200 - $400

168 Watercolour signed J. Rusnak, 18" x
29", "Sheep Returning Home".

$100 - $200

Lot # 170

Lot # 171
171 Set of Cobalt blue Copeland Spode

china.
$200 - $300

170 Set of 12 Royal Worcester Gold Lace
plates. $400 - $600

Lot # 13

Lot # 14
14 Carved 18th century coffer, 52" wide.

$300 - $500

13 Late 17th / early 18th century carved
oak four drawer chest, 39".

$12,500 - $17,500

Lot # 15

Lot # 16
16 18K gold and platinum claw set ring

with 3 large & 16 baguette diamonds
signed Cavelti.

$7,500 - $12,500

15 18K gold Cavelti charm bracelet with
charms.



$6,000 - $9,000

Lot # 17

Lot # 18
18 Platinum ring set with 2 sapphires and

diamonds signed Cavelti.
$6,000 - $9,000

17 18K gold & platinum ring set with one
large and 18 other diamonds signed
Cavelti.

$6,000 - $9,000

Lot # 19

Lot # 20
20 Painted clay bowl signed Klee Wyck,

4", "Bird".
$3,000 - $5,000

19 18K & platinum cluster ring set with
emerald and diamonds signed Cavelti.

$250 - $300

Lot # 164

Lot # 165
165 Oil on canvas signed F. Van Kregten,

24" x 33", "Milking Time".
$400 - $600

164 14K gold floral decorated claw set
smokey quartz ring.

$200 - $300

Lot # 166

Lot # 167
167 Watercolour attributed to David Cox

Jr., 9" x 12 1/2", "The New Forest".
$200 - $300

166 Oil painting signed A.G.Blake 1899,
14" x 18", "Three Ratters in a Barn".



$200 - $300

Lot # 160

Lot # 161
161 Two Inuit hardstone carvings.

$150 - $250

160 Glazed plaster figure of a Mother &
Child, 24".

$350 - $400

Lot # 162

Lot # 163
163 18K gold flattened scroll link

necklace.
$150 - $250

162 14K gold brooch set with amethyst
and half pearls.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 21

Lot # 22
22 Acrylic on canvas signed Harrison, 36"

x 24", "Paddlewheeler".
$10,000 - $15,000

21 Painted clay bowl signed Klee Wyck, 2
3/4", "Fish".

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 23

Lot # 24
24 Oil on panel signed R. Pilot, 7" x 9

1/2", "Quebec Country House".
$2,500 - $3,500

23 Oil on panel signed F.S. Coburn, 10" x
14", "Horse Drawn Sleigh in Country
Landscape".



$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 25

Lot # 26
26 Pair of gilded carved Putti and Griffin

upholstered bedroom chairs.
$200 - $400

25 19th century carved and gilded King
size bed decorated with putti with
matching desk.

27 18th century carved oak Court
Cupboard.

$200 - $500

Lot # 27

$250 - $350

Lot # 157

Lot # 158
158 Turkoman rug, approximately 4'4" x

3'8".
$200 - $300

157 Hamadan runner, approximately 10' x
3'8".

159 Pair of gilded carved Florentine style
framed mirrors, 24" x 17 1/2"
approximately.

$250 - $500

Lot # 159



$125 - $175

Lot # 153

Lot # 154
154 Georgian silver serving spoon, now

with prongs.
$100 - $150

153 Hanseet 90 silver ladle.

$100 - $150

Lot # 155

Lot # 156
156 Pair of Georgian silver sauce ladles.

$75 - $125

155 Pair of Hallmarked silver open salts
with blue glass liners & spoons in red
case. 28 18th century elm Windsor armchair.

$200 - $300

Lot # 28

$150 - $200

Lot # 29

Lot # 30
30 18th century Welsh oak dresser.

$300 - $500

29 18th century spooled oak joint stool.



$3,000 - $5,000

Lot # 31

Lot # 32
32 18K gold flattened curb link neck chain

signed Cavelti.
$4,000 - $6,000

31 18K yellow & white gold granulated
slabs brooch set with diamonds signed
Cavelti.

$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 33

Lot # 34
34 Pair of 14K gold earrings set with

Sapphires and Diamonds.
$2,000 - $3,000

33 18K gold and platinum geometric
diamond set pendant by Cavelti.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 149

Lot # 150
150 Oil on panel signed G.G (Gordienko)

2000, 9" x 12", "The Great
Conductor".

$300 - $500

149 Oil on canvas signed Nell Bradshaw,
20" x 24", "Totems".

$300 - $500

Lot # 151

Lot # 152
152 Oil on board signed Gordienko

(George), 9" x 6 1/2", "Fsnosal".
$250 - $350

151 Oil on panel signed G.G (Gordienko)
2000, 10" x 10", "One Way or The
Other".



$300 - $500

Lot # 145

Lot # 146
146 14K gold ring set with amethyst and

seed pearl.
$300 - $400

145 14K cast gold ring set with a large
synthetic sapphire and diamonds.

$200 - $300

Lot # 147

Lot # 148
148 Acrylic on canvas signed Ted

Harrison, 12" x 16", "Church in the
Hills".

$3,000 - $4,000

147 Eternity band set with small
diamonds all around.

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 35

Lot # 36
36 14K gold brooch set with blue

sapphires.
$700 - $900

35 14K gold lady's pendant set with
sapphires and diamonds.

37 Acrylic on board signed Harrison 71,
14" x 18 1/2", "Yukon Days -
Carcross".

$4,000 - $6,000

Lot # 37



38 Oil on board signed Gordienko 89, 23
3/4" x 18 1/4", "Carnival - Clown with
Grey Face".

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 38

$400 - $600

Lot # 39

Lot # 40
40 Oil on canvas signed C.Kreighoff, 11"

x 9", "Trapper in Snowshoes".
$15,000 - $20,000

39 Oil on board signed Gordienko 1985,
17 1/2" x 12", "Head". $100 - $150

Lot # 141

Lot # 142
142 19th century Flemish high back side

chair.
$100 - $150

141 Brass bound umbrella stand, 23". $400 - $600

Lot # 143

Lot # 144
144 Platinum Anniversary ring set with

diamonds by Birks.
$400 - $600

143 14K gold box clasp set with eight
pearls and diamonds.



$300 - $500

Lot # 137

Lot # 138
138 Pair of gilt wooden antique style floor

lamps.
$100 - $200

137 Oil on panel signed David Cox, 6 1/2"
x 10", "A Blustery Day".

$100 - $200

Lot # 139

Lot # 140
140 Georgian oak tea table.

$200 - $300

139 Pair of gilded wooden pricket style
table lamps.

$500 - $750

Lot # 41

Lot # 42
42 Late 17th / early 18th century Queen

Ann style drop leaf dining table.
$500 - $1,000

41 Watercolour signed Amos (Robert),
12" x 30", "Broughton St. - Victoria".

$500 - $700

Lot # 43

Lot # 44
44 18th century inlaid oak three panel

coffer with three drawers, 51" wide.
$500 - $700

43 19th century Empire style serpentine
front tall chest of seven drawers, 60
1/2" tall.



$300 - $500

Lot # 45

Lot # 46
46 Empire style four drawer night stand.

$100 - $150

45 18th century oak cradle, 35 1/2".

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 47

Lot # 48
48 Antique oil on canvas in Florentine

carved frame, 26 1/4' x 20 1/2",
"Young Lady".

$1,000 - $2,000

47 17th century oil on canvas, 29" x 23
1/2", "Portrait of Mrs. Hew Crawford of
Jordanhill".

$1,750 - $2,250

Lot # 133

Lot # 134
134 Oil on panel attributed to E. Grutzner,

8" x 11", "Monks Eating".
$1,500 - $2,000

133 Oil on panel signed E. Grutzner, 8" x
11", "Monks and Guitarist".

$700 - $900

Lot # 135

Lot # 136
136 Oil on canvas signed J. B. Pyne, 12"

x 16", "Near Bristol".
$400 - $600

135 Oil on panel signed Francois van
Severdonck 1861, 6 1/2" x 8 1/2",
"Sheep, goat & fowl".



130 14K gold Byzantine link necklace.
$700 - $800

Lot # 130

$500 - $700

Lot # 131

Lot # 132
132 Oil on panel signed T. Sidney Cooper

R.A. 1877, 16" x 12", "Three Sheep
on Hillside"

$1,000 - $1,500

131 15K gold sectional gate style
necklace.

$1,750 - $2,250

Lot # 49

Lot # 50
50 Black lacquered Steinway 5'7" grand

piano and bench, #254720 - C.1926.
$10,000 - $15,000

49 Oil on canvas signed H.P. Koekkoek,
26" x 39", "Faggot Gatherers by a
Rushing Stream".

$5,000 - $10,000

Lot # 51

Lot # 52
52 Hallmarked silver copy of The 17th C.

Salsbury Ladle - George VI May 1937
Coronation.

$400 - $600

51 19th century 142 piece French silver
flaware service by Cardeilhac, 91 Rue
de Rivoli, Paris.



Lot # 53

Lot # 54
54 Georgian Scottish silver ladle.

$200 - $400

53 Set of six Georgian silver table
spoons, maker George Angell.

Lot # 55
55 Pair of Hallmarked silver salad

servers, one now with prongs.
$200 - $300

$200 - $400

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 56

Lot # 57
57 Kirman carpet, approximately 15'4" x

8'6".
$500 - $1,000

56 Afshar Boteh carpet, approximately
6'2" x 4'3".

128 Carved jade pendant set in gold.
$500 - $1,000

Lot # 128
129 Double strand necklace of 258 pearls

having no clasp.
$750 - $1,250

Lot # 129



$200 - $400

Lot # 125

Lot # 126
126 Pair of reproduction Victorian style

stripe upholstered semi-wing back
armchairs.

$300 - $500

125 Theodore Alexander blue
upholstered curved fluted settee.

127 14K gold pendant set with a jadeite
decorated with bird and rat.

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 127

$400 - $600

Lot # 58

Lot # 59
59 Pair of Louis XVI style purple striated

marble gilt 3 branch candleabra, 20
1/2".

$2,000 - $3,000

58 Kurdish runner, approximately 11'10" x
3'7".

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 60

Lot # 61
61 Oil on panel signed M.D.H. Keane

1983, 17 1/2" x 14", "Child inside a
Golden Box".

$4,000 - $6,000

60 Large 19th century Ironstone dinner
service.



$3,500 - $4,500

Lot # 62

Lot # 63
63 18K gold heavy cable link necklace.

$7,500 - $12,500

62 Mixed media signed M.D.H. Keane,
11" x 7", "Girl with pink Hibiscus".

$4,000 - $6,000

Lot # 64

Lot # 65
65 14K gold cluster ring set with Zircon

and 22 diamonds.
$3,000 - $5,000

64 18K gold Hollow curb link bracelet.

$200 - $400

Lot # 121

Lot # 122
122 Pair of hammered embossed brass

chargers, 17 3/4".
$100 - $150

121 Chinese green and white Peking
glass covered vase, 7", with stand.

$300 - $500

Lot # 123

Lot # 124
124 Orrefors crystal oval centre bowl,

12".
$200 - $300

123 Pair of mid-century turquoise glazed
pottery table lamps, 44 1/2" to finial.



$2,000 - $400

Lot # 117

Lot # 118
118 Chinese carved jadeite Empress on

stand, 7".
$100 - $200

117 Hamadan runner, approximately
13'7" x 2'9".

$200 - $300

Lot # 119

Lot # 120
120 Set of six porcelain shaped Armorial

plates, 9 3/4" in diameter.
$250 - $350

119 Porcelain Armorial bowl on stand, 9
3/4" diameter.

$3,000 - $5,000

Lot # 66

Lot # 67
67 18K & platinum dome style ring set

with rubies and diamonds.
$3,000 - $4,000

66 18K gold ring set with baguette,
marquise and round diamonds - likely
Cavelti.

$3,000 - $4,000

Lot # 68

Lot # 69
69 18K gold charm bracelet with charms.

$3,000 - $4,000

68 18K gold beaten curb link necklace
with a gold "Bark" pendant.



70 18K gold Birks necklace in box set
with diamonds and emeralds.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 70
71 Four Louis XV putti figured five branch

giltwood and gesso sconces, 40".
$10,000 - $20,000

Lot # 71

$150 - $200

Lot # 114

Lot # 115
115 Baluchi rug, approximately 6'7" x

3'9".
$200 - $400

114 Georgian silver dressing spoon,
makers WE - WC.

116 Hamadan runner, approximately
13'7" x 3'1".

$200 - $400

Lot # 116



$150 - $250

Lot # 109

Lot # 110
110 Georgian oak solid backed open

armchair.
$100 - $150

109 Small 19th century oak chest, 21 3/4"
x 12 3/4". Lot # 111

Lot # 112
112 Set of six Georgian silver table

spoons.
$150 - $250

111 19th century oak barley twist drop
leaf occasional table.

Lot # 113
113 Hallmarked silver soup ladle, maker

GL, London.
$150 - $250

$150 - $200 72 19th century oak lamp table.
$100 - $150

Lot # 72
73 Georgian flamed mahogany six drawer

Gentleman's chest with bow front, 47
1/2" wide.

$300 - $500

Lot # 73



74 Late 17th / early 18th century five
drawer chest on stand, 48" tall.

$200 - $400

Lot # 74

$200 - $400

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 18th century oak settle.

$200 - $400

75 Set of 18th century elm ladder back
chairs.

$750 - $1,000

Lot # 105

Lot # 106
106 Oil on board signed R. (Ron) Wilson,

12" x 16", "Farm Path".
$100 - $150

105 Oil on canvas signed R. Gissing, 16"
x 20", "Mountain River Landscape". $200 - $300

Lot # 107

Lot # 108
108 Georgian oak five drawer chest, 38"

wide.
$200 - $400

107 Acrylic signed Calvert 96, 10" x 14
1/2", "Wolf Pack".



$1,250 - $1,750

Lot # 101

Lot # 102
102 14K gold diamond and rhodium

plated open necklace with elephant
heads.

$1,500 - $2,000

101 18K cast gold lion head pendant with
diamond eyes.

$7,500 - $10,000

Lot # 103

Lot # 104
104 Acrylic on canvas signed Ted

Harrison 2005, 14" x 18", "Strollers".
$3,500 - $4,500

103 Oil on board signed Robert Bateman
2016, 14" x 18", "Canada Geese Pair
& Goslings".

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 19th century carved oak dining table

with newer leaf top.
$150 - $300

77 18th century oak coffer.

Lot # 79
79 Set of oak rush seated spool back side

chairs.
$150 - $300

$200 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 80

Lot # 81
81 Hallmarked silver mounted 5 piece

carving set in oak canteen.
$200 - $300

80 Continental 800 silver set of twelve
coffee spoons with gilded bowls in
case.



$150 - $250

Lot # 82

Lot # 83
83 Walker & Hall Hallmarked silver 4 pc

Christening set marked WEAC in
case.

$200 - $300

82 Georgian silver stuffing spoon, WE -
WF - WC.

$5,000 - $10,000

Lot # 84

Lot # 85
85 Lady's 18k gold Omega wristwatch

with bark mesh bracelet.
$1,000 - $1,500

84 Lady's 18K yellow gold Patek Philippe
Ellipse wristwatch.

98 Pair of platinum diamond and South
Sea pearl earrings.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 98

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 99

Lot # 100
100 18K gold rolled curb link necklace.

$1,250 - $1,750

99 18K gold cluster ring set with
diamonds and sapphires.



Lot # 94

Lot # 95
95 Pair of "Ducks Unlimited" carved

wooden ducks, 18".
$150 - $200

94 Pair of large electroplated serving
spoons.

Lot # 96
96 14K white gold bracelet set with

sapphires and diamonds.
$2,500 - $3,500

$100 - $150

97 18K yellow gold square and
connecting bar necklace.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 97

$400 - $600

Lot # 86

Lot # 87
87 Kirman carpet, approximately 18'10" x

11'4".
$500 - $1,000

86 Heriz runner, approximately 11'3" x
2'9".

88 Hamadan long rug, approximately 13'
x 4'4".

$300 - $500

Lot # 88



89 Lalique Bacchantes Ordines crystal
vase, 9 1/2".

$500 - $750

Lot # 89
90 19th C Meissen porcelain floral

encrusted vase held by 3 Putti, 17"
$300 - $500

Lot # 90 91 18th century "Old Willow" blue and
white porcelain platter, 18 1/4".

$200 - $400

Lot # 91

$300 - $400

Lot # 92

Lot # 93
93 Pair of French brass candlestick

lusters, 11 1/2".
$200 - $400

92 Art glass vase signed T.Navalco '08,
12 1/2", "Sanctuary 01".


